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INVESTMENTS OUTSTANDING AS OF 3/31/05 (SETTLEMENT BASIS)

CARRY-BASIS

POOL: LGIP-GOVERNMENT (7)

IS BOOK-VALUE AMORTIZED THROUGH 3/31/05

Positi Sec-Id

3 ITEMS

48480
48003
48481
48405
48626
48343
48002
48624
48341
48404
48625
48545

912795SK
912795SL
912795SR
912795SU
912795SU
912795VF
912795VH
912795VJ
912795VN
912795VN
912795VN
912795VQ

12 ITEMS

cccccccccccc
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Description

IN SUBTOTAL FOR:

TREASURY B
TREASURY B
TREASURY B
TREASURY B
TREASURY B
TREASURY B
TREASURY B
TREASURY B
TREASURY B
TREASURY B
TREASURY B
TREASURY B

IN SUBTOTAL FOR:

46550 912828AX U S TREASURY N
35158 912828BB U S TREASURY N
35169 912828BB U S TREASURY N
35324 912828BB U S TREASURY N

RATE Maturity YIELD MOO S&P POSITION-SIZE #

48719 TPBAO092 BANK OF AMERICA SE 2.450 4/01/05
48718 TPGS0032 GOLDMAN SACHS & CO 2.400 4/01/05
48717 TPWAOO50 WACHOVIA CAPITAL M 2.500 4/01/05

TRI-PARTY REPO-TSY COLLATERAL

ILL 2.550
ILL 2.350
ILL 2.693
ILLS 2.740
ILLS 2.800
ILL

ILL 2.600
ILL 2.875
ILL 2.850
ILL 2.890
ILL 2.980
ILL 2.975

u.s.

OTE 1.625
OTE 1.250
OTE 1.250
OTE 1.250

- TREASURY

250,000,000.00
72,000,000.00
110,000,000.00

432,000,000.00

4/21/05
4/28/05
6/02/05
6/23/05
6/23/05
7/07/05
7/21/05
7/28/05
8/25/05
8/25/05
8/25/05
9/08/05

TREASURY BILLS

. TREASURY

(TYPE  7)
BILLS ( 11)
AAA  25,000,000.00
AAA  20,000,000.00
AAA  50,000,000.00
AAA  35,000,000.00
AAA  25,000,000.00
AAA  15,000,000.00
AAA  20,000,000.00
AAA  25,000,000.00
AAA  15,000,000.00
AAA  35,000,000.00
AAA  25,000,000.00
AAA  30,000,000.00
320,000,000.00
(TYPE  11)
NOTES & BON ( 12)

4/30/05
5/31/05
5/31/05
5/31/05

.036 Aaa
.124 Aaa
.183 Aaa
.156 Aaa

AAA  10,000,000.00
AAA  20,000,000.00
AAA  20,000,000.00
AAA  25,000,000.00

PRICE

100.
100.
100.

99.
99.
99.
.76200

00000
00000
00000

-85600
-80700
-54500
-37900
-37900
-26500
-13900
-07900
.81000
-81000
.81000
-68000

90625
76200
76200

2
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CARRY-BASIS

250,000,000.
72,000,000.
110,000,000.

MARKET-VALUE

250,000,000.
72,000,000.
110,000,000.

432,000,000.

24,964 ,513.
19,964,750.
49,768,145.
34,778,897.
24,838,611.
14,889,460.
19,839,666.
24,764 ,409.
14,826,625.
34,589,780.
24,697,861.
29,603,333.

432,000,000.

24,964,000.
19,961,400.
49,772,500.
34,782,650.
24,844,750.
14,889, 750.
19,827,800.
24,769,750.
14,821,500.
34,583,500.
24,702,500.
29,604,000.

317,526,054.

9,996,740.
20,004,070.
20,002,166.
25,003,806.

49
38
49
94

317,524,100.

9,990,625.
19,952,400.
19,952,400.
24,940,500.

00
00
00

*

$-ABOVE/BELOW

-6,115.
-51,670.
-49,766.
-63,306.

49
38
49
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INVENTORY

INVESTMENTS OUTSTANDING AS OF 3/31/05 (SETTLEMENT BASIS)

CARRY-BASIS

POOL: LGIP-GOVERNMENT (7)

IS BOOK-VALUE AMORTIZED THROUGH 3/31/05

Positi Sec-Id

912828BC
912828BC
912828BC
912828BC
912828BC
912828BC
912828BC
912828BN
912828BN
912828BN
912828BU
912828BU
912828BU
912828CD
912828CD
912828CD
912828CD
912828CF
912828CM
912828CW
912828CW
912828CY
912828CY
912828DD
912828DD
912828DF
912828DF
912828DN

32 ITEMS

1 ITEM

cCcCCcCcCccccccccccccccccccccccccc

IN SUBTOTAL FOR:

IN SUBTOTAL FOR:

Description

TREASURY
TREASURY
TREASURY
TREASURY
TREASURY
TREASURY
TREASURY
TREASURY
TREASURY
TREASURY
TREASURY
TREASURY
TREASURY
TREASURY
TREASURY
TREASURY
TREASURY
TREASURY
TREASURY
TREASURY
TREASURY
TREASURY
TREASURY
TREASURY
TREASURY
TREASURY
TREASURY
TREASURY NOTE

-875
.875
-875
-500
-500
-500
-500
.250
-750
-500
-500
-500
-500
.875
.875
.000
-000
.375

Maturity

6/30/05
6/30/05
6/30/05
6/30/05
6/30/05
6/30/05
6/30/05
10/31/05
10/31/05
10/31/05
12/31/05
12/31/05
12/31/05
3/31/06
3/31/06
3/31/06
3/31/06
4/30/06
6/30/06
9/30/06
9/30/06
10/31/06
10/31/06
11/30/06
11/30/06
12/31/06
12/31/06
2/28/07

U.S. TREASURY NOTES &

.888
.902
-903

BONDS

AGENCY NOTES

AGENCY NOTES (30/360) 2X

S&P POSITION-SIZE #
AAA  40,000,000.00
AAA  25,000,000.00
AAA  25,000,000.00
AAA  40,000,000.00
AAA  20,000,000.00
AAA  20,000,000.00
AAA  20,000,000.00
AAA  10,000,000.00
AAA  20,000,000.00
AAA  20,000,000.00
AAA  10,000,000.00
AAA  20,000,000.00
AAA  30,000,000.00
AAA  10,000,000.00
AAA  10,000,000.00
AAA  10,000,000.00
AAA  10,000,000.00
AAA  10,000,000.00
AAA  10,000,000.00
AAA  10,000,000.00
AAA  20,000,000.00
AAA  10,000,000.00
AAA  20,000,000.00
AAA  10,000,000.00
AAA  20,000,000.00
AAA  20,000,000.00
AAA  10,000,000.00
AAA  20,000,000.00

575,000,000.00
(TYPE  12)

(30/360) 2X ( 23)

AAA  25,000,000.
25,000, 000.

(TYPE  23)
1352000000.

00

PRICE

100.

25000
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CARRY-BASIS

39,982,301.
24,999,089.
24,997,118.
39,996,602.
19,990,753.
19,990, 066.
19,989,772.
9,983,129.
19,996,521.
19,863,522.
9,982,916.
19,850,977.
29,773,233.
9,960,775.
9,960,383.
9,941,534.
9,944,715.
9,992,389.
9,956,767.
9,977,724.
19,824,321.
9,953,653.
19,810,680.
9,979,828.
19,917,544.
19,949,015.
9,955,909.
19,926,693.

MARKET-VALUE

39,843,750.
24,902,343.
24,902,343.
39,843,750.
19,921,875.
19,921,875.
19,921,875.
9,911,300.
19,822,600.
19,822,600.
9,896,100.
19,792,200.
29,688,300.
9,810,500.
9,810,500.
9,810,500.
9,810,500.
9,866,800.
9,899, 200.
9,829,687.
19,659,375.
9,817,187.
19,634,375.
9,864,062.
19,728,125.
19,746,000.
9,873,000.
19,854,000.

573,454,728.

25,110,731.

570,040,650.

25,062,500.

1348091515.

1344627250.

-138,551.
-96,745.
-94,774.
152,852.
-68,878.
-68,191.
-67,897.
-71,829.
173,921.
-40,922.
-86,816.
-58,777.
-84,933.
150,275.
149,883.
131,034.
134,215.
125,589.
-57,567.
148,036.
164,946.
136,466.
176,305.
115,766.
-189,419.
-203,015.

-82,909.

-72,693.

-3,464,265.

* $-ABOVE/BELOW



48 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR: LGIP-GOVERNMENT (FUND 7)



